
Stand: 20.05.2023 / 17:26:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Wolgast [202321004] 20.05.2023 - 20.05.2023

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A6/1

Meiqua Korrelett57Vivien Kluth (RFV Bannemin e. V.)1. P 7.40

Baileys 1254Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)2. P 7.10

Felicia 9438Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)3. P 6.90

Fidelius 4441Andrea Conrad (RFV Poseritz e.V.)4. P 6.80

Quinn M62Annalena Beier (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)5. P 6.70

Fandsydango35Nele Löffler (RFV Bannemin e. V.)6. 6.60

Stratego 666Michelle Rosenberg (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)7. 6.50

Bel Bianca6Alia Satzel (RFV Bannemin e. V.)8. 6.40

Tracy 10168Magdalena Hecht (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)8. 6.40

Bugs Bunny 379Hannah Winkelmann (Ponyreitverein Kühlenhagen e. V.)10. 6.30

Cedric 10218Marie-Katrin Hilprecht (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)11. 6.10

Distonja-P32Michelle Stahnke (Club der Vielseitigkeitsreiter Inse)12. 5.90

Grando 25446Marie-Katrin Hilprecht (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)12. 5.90

Malala vM96Rosalie Hesse (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)12. 5.90

2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A RA2/1

Meiqua Korrelett57Vivien Kluth (RFV Bannemin e. V.)1. P 7.50

Fandsydango35Nele Löffler (RFV Bannemin e. V.)2. P 7.00

Fidelius 4441Andrea Conrad (RFV Poseritz e.V.)3. P 6.80

Bellissimo 178Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)4. P 6.70

Stratego 666Michelle Rosenberg (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)5. 6.50

Distonja-P32Michelle Stahnke (Club der Vielseitigkeitsreiter Inse)6. 5.80

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Goldi S 345Linn Heiden (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)1. P 8.50

Calestra10Dominik Deepe (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)2. P 8.30

Bellissimo 178Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)3. P 8.00

Mojito E58Constanze Fegbeitel (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)4. P 7.60

Cassamia16Hannah Knüppel (RV Gut Conow e. V.)5. P 7.40

Vistamar HS70Jasmin Gutjahr (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)6. P 7.20

Mr. Bean 3259Pia Förster (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)7. P 7.10

Cappuccina 2998Nadine Nathan (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)8. 7.00

Caline 3411Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)9. 6.80

Campeon 1512Lara Sophie Bischof (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)9. 6.80

Dorette 20133Alia Satzel (RFV Bannemin e. V.)9. 6.80

Raven von der Mühle63Doreen Medenwald (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)12. 6.70

Sun 867Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)12. 6.70

Felicia 9438Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)14. 6.50

Max 402156Nelly Bringmann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)15. 0.00

Sir Henry 29165Lilly Grewe (RFV Bannemin e. V.)15. 0.00

Anni 12097Viktoria-Luise Haß (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)15. 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Kaethy SE49Luzie Schwinge (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)1. P 8.10

Caline 3411Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)2. P 7.40

King Kartlow50Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)3. P 7.20

Quanta Quinesto Kantana 261Franziska Wilke (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)4. P 7.00

Contavara PS25Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)5. 0.00

5 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St.

Amy 3582Rayko Heuer (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 48.23

For Smile43Luzie Schwinge (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)2. P *4.00 / 44.49

Vistamar HS70Jasmin Gutjahr (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 52.76

Conrad 12024Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 69.40

Akiera1Yvonne Zander (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)5. 5.00 / 72.41

Cassamia16Hannah Knüppel (RV Gut Conow e. V.)6. 8.00 / 65.13

Cesar 8019Jenny Hagenstein (PferdeSV Usedom-Süd e. V.)7. 8.00 / 68.72
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Mojito E58Constanze Fegbeitel (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)8. 9.00 / 73.62

Cappuccina 2998Nadine Nathan (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)9. 10.00 / 77.66

Dorette 20133Alia Satzel (RFV Bannemin e. V.)10. 11.00 / 82.55

6 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Amy 3582Rayko Heuer (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)1. P 53.00 / 58.51

For Smile43Luzie Schwinge (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)2. P 53.00 / 59.05

Cara Calea H14Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)3. P 50.00 / 75.07

Captain Jack Sparrow 3213Pia Bertram (Wolgaster RV e.V.)4. P 48.00 / 59.34

Balou's Bonanza P5Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)5. 46.00 / 65.78

Cesar 8019Jenny Hagenstein (PferdeSV Usedom-Süd e. V.)6. 21.00 / 73.28

Bellentina7Pia Bertram (Wolgaster RV e.V.)7. 18.00 / 62.63

7 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Balou's Bonanza P5Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)1. P 7.00 / 97.68

Cara Calea H14Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)2. P 9.00 / 87.67

Captain Jack Sparrow 3213Pia Bertram (Wolgaster RV e.V.)3. P 25.00 / 103.45

9 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab

Halla W47Anna Charlotte Will (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)1. P 8.00

Tristan89Emily Züchner (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)1. P 8.00

Skip W93 Lotta Behrend (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)3. P 7.50

Shorty86 Hanna Lyß (Ponyreitverein Kühlenhagen e. V.)4. P 7.30

Tracy 10168Frieda Klimmek (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)5. 6.80

Vitaly 871Amy Schmidt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)5. 6.80

Pearla83 Emma Nathan (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)5. 6.80

Shorty86 Amelie Sellin (Ponyreitverein Kühlenhagen e. V.)5. 6.80

Skip W87 Lia Louisa Grundmann (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)5. 6.80

10 Dressur-WB E 5 Jun/JR

Vicky 27990 Nele Medenwald (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)1. P 7.30

Estell D75 Hanna Bülow (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)2. P 6.60

Pedro 117360Enya Sonnemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)3. P 6.50

Dundee94 Pia Wioska (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)4. P 6.30

Suki Bee99 Fabienne Harloff (Club der Vielseitigkeitsreiter Ins)5. 6.20

Coolagoree Belle26Emma Schmied (RFV Poseritz e.V.)6. 5.80

Shadow of Torney85 Sarah Frehse (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)6. 5.80

Fantastico 7077 Lotta Hörnschemeyer (Ponyreitverein Kühlenhagen e. V.)8. 5.00

11 Dressur-WB E 6/1

Quinn M62Annalena Beier (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)1. P 7.80

Suki Bee99 Jaimy Lamprecht ()2. P 7.30

Manolo81 Susan Dittbrenner (Ponyreitverein Kühlenhagen e. V.)3. P 6.70

Goethe 3879 Merle Freya Mensel (RFV Poseritz e.V.)4. P 6.30

Estell D75 Hanna Bülow (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)5. 5.70

Estell D75 Viktoria Kasarinow (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)6. 5.60

Shaccomo S84 Merle Freya Mensel (RFV Poseritz e.V.)6. 5.60

Pedro 117360Enya Sonnemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)8. 5.30

Shadow of Torney85 Sarah Frehse (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)9. 5.20

Elvis Eldorado92Cornelia Fünning (Keine Vereinsmitgliedschaft)10. 5.00

12 Stilspring-WB (EZ) Jun/JR

Goldi S 345Linn Heiden (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)1. P 7.80

Malala vM96Rosalie Hesse (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)2. P 7.50

Anni 12097Viktoria-Luise Haß (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)3. P 7.20

Mr. Bean 3259Pia Förster (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)4. P 7.10

Goethe 3879 Merle Freya Mensel (RFV Poseritz e.V.)5. P 6.80

Tristan89Leonie Nathan (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)6. 6.60

Shaccomo S84 Merle Freya Mensel (RFV Poseritz e.V.)7. 6.50
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Campeon 1512Lara Sophie Bischof (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)8. 6.30

Max 402156Nelly Bringmann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)9. 5.30

Coolagoree Belle26Hannah Schmied (RFV Poseritz e.V.)10. 5.00

Sir Henry 29165Lilly Grewe (RFV Bannemin e. V.)10. 5.00

Cassandra 41817 Hanna Tüpler (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)12. 0.00

13 Spring-WB

Lissy91Leonie Wirth ()1. P 0.00 / 42.12

Anni 12097Viktoria-Luise Haß (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.42

Lakota Luna52Nele Löffler (RFV Bannemin e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.15

Sun 867Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.42

Malala vM96Rosalie Hesse (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)5. 0.00 / 47.91

Eltéja34Greta Moritz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)6. 0.00 / 48.05

Tristan89Leonie Nathan (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)7. 0.00 / 49.53

Cassandra 41817 Hanna Tüpler (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)8. 0.00 / 56.22

Vicky 27990 Nele Medenwald (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)9. 12.00 / 74.66
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